®
TYPE
041411DL-22-CWM Cut Sheet
Wall MOUNT LIGHTS
DL-22-CWM  SERIES
JOB INFORMATION
Type:	 Date:
Job Name:

TERTEK
LISTED
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 LAMP	 SHIP  WEIGHT
DL-22-CWM-COP	 Copper Wall Mount Bullet	 20w MR16 FL(BAB)	 3.0 lbs.
DL-22-CWM2-COP	 Double Copper Wall Mount Bullets	 2 x 20w MR16 FL(BAB)	 5.0 lbs.
DL-22-CWMT-COP	 Copper Wall Mount Bullet with	 20w MR16 FL(BAB)	 3.0 lbs.
	 75w internal transformer
DL-22-CWMT2-COP	 Double Copper Wall Mount Bullets	 2 x 20w MR16 FL(BAB)	 5.0 lbs.
	 with 75w internal transformer
LIGHT DISTRIBUTIONS AND PHOTOMETRICS
Terra
Cotta